Group

Grup 2

Grup1

Grup 2

Grup1

Grup1

Grup 2

Date/venue

6/8/24,315 PM
PISTA C7

6/8/24, 4:00 PM
PISTA C7

6/8/24,7:00 PM
PISTACO

6/8/24, 7:45 PM
PISTA C9

6/9/24,515 AM
PISTA Al

6/9/24,6:00 AM
PISTA Al

22é& LUDIBASQUET

Calendar: JUNIOR MASC. / Fase Grups

Home

CB NOU CAULES
BASQUET CAT
CB UESA

CB GRAMENET
CB CANOVELLES

CB SANTA PERPETUA

1/1

Result

53:26

33:39

31:59

32:35

19:31

20:50

P xporty

Away team

CB SANTA PERPETUA
CB CANOVELLES

CB NOU CAULES
BASQUET CAT

CB GRAMENET

CB UESA
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